Revelry Event Designers IN-0006938
3604 Medford St. _

Los Angeles, CA 90063 The Madison Club

(323) 263-1657

12/30/2023 09:00 AM | Onsite + Install PO: Invoice Date:
12/31/2023 06:00 PM | Event Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
01/03/2024 09:00 AM | Onsite + Strike Madison Club

La Quinta Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Description Qtty Price Total

General

-

Nice Booth - Black Velvet 3pc Set 2 $700.00 T $1,400.00
10'W x 24L x 60"H

Nice Bar - Curved Light Up 12'L 1 $1,250.00 T $1,250.00
painted gold
12'W x 48"L x 44"H - Color Change Upon Request

Straight Barback 6'L - Gold 2 $250.00 T $500.00
painted gold frame
6'W x 18"L x 8'6"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Dj Booths - Nice - Oval Light Up - Gold 1 $450.00 T $450.00
6'W x 20"L x 45.5'H

e

555 Panels - Amsterdam - Cut Out 2 $850.00 T $1,700.00
**these will not fit along the wall of a 10'H tent**
Painted gold
6'W x 4'D x 11'H
Panels - Gold Wrinkle Fabric Hard Panel 3 $350.00 T $1,050.00
AW x 9'6"H
Total General $6,350.00
Chandeliers
= Chandeliers - Amsterdam - Geometrical Sphere 5' 3 $850.00 T $2,550.00
5D -31LB - 2Amp
Ny Chandeliers - Vancouver - Chrome Sputnik Large 4 $275.00 T $1,100.00
>fs?\\ - 36"W x 36"H - 10Ib - 600 Watts
Chandeliers - Vancouver - Chrome Sputnik Medium 3 $250.00 T $750.00

26"W x 26"H - 5Ib - 300 Watts
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Description

Chandeliers - Vancouver - Chrome Sputnik Small
30"W X 17"'H - 8lb - 1Amp

Services
Installers: Drive & Install
Installers: Drive & Strike
Trucking: 24'L Box Truck
Trucking: Fuel Surcharge

Accommodations: Perdiem for (2) Days

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

16 $225.00

Total Chandeliers

3 $650.00
3 $650.00
1 $650.00
1 $85.00
3 $138.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$3,600.00

$8,000.00

$1,950.00
$1,950.00
$650.00
$85.00

$414.00

$14,350.00
$5,049.00
$861.00
$430.50
$1,472.41
($0.00)
$22,162.91
($0.00)
$22,162.91
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